
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Harman Huffman 
Construction Group

Prime Warren Way 5615 E. Huffman Drive
Kechi, KS, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 wway@harmanhuffman.com 7/30/2020
  12:01 PM

Farha Construction Prime Dave Arnold 1360 N Mosley St,
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 943-0000
  Ext. 106

dave@farhaconstruction.com 7/30/2020
  12:20 PM

Multicon Inc Prime Larry Barnhart 3082 S All Hallows
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 941-6320
  Ext. 67217

(316) 941-6320 lb@multicon.build 7/30/2020
  12:44 PM

ePlan Plan Room John Noll 1400 Forum Blvd. Ste. 
7B
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 7/30/2020
  12:46 PM

North American Buildings, 
Inc.

Prime John Collette 9139 East 37th St. 
North
Wichita, KS 67226

(316) 821-9590 john.collette@nabsinc.com 7/30/2020
  1:35 PM

Phillips_Southern E;ectric Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Marc Brown 650 East Gilbert, 
Wichita, Ks 67211
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 265-4186
  Ext. 67211

(316) 265-4186 marc@phillips-southern.org 7/31/2020
  7:08 AM

Harman Huffman 
Construction Group

Prime Aaron Hoy 5615 E Huffman Rd
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 estimating@harmanhuffman.com 7/31/2020
  8:11 AM

Van Asdale Construction Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N. Pennsylvania 
Ave.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 vanasdaleconst@gmail.com 7/31/2020
  8:59 AM

Compton Construction 
Services, LLC

Prime Gib C Compton 1802 N. Washington St
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 (316) 262-0080 gcompton@comptonconstruction.com 7/31/2020
  9:00 AM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 7/31/2020
  9:52 AM

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC 
SUPPLY

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Tim Wares 4100 W. WALKER
WICHITA, KS 67209

(316) 854-0028
  Ext. 146122

(316) 854-0029 timothywares@elliottelectric.com 7/31/2020
  12:33 PM

American Electric Co Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Chris Barker 411 S Washington
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 267-5311
  Ext. 67202

(316) 267-6309 cbarker@aecwichita.com 8/3/2020
  8:25 AM

KCNR, LLC Plan Room Justin Larsen 230 Laura, Suite 101
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 jlarsen@kcnr.net 8/3/2020
  11:16 AM

Midwest Drywall Co., Inc. Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Misty Knofflock 1351 S. Reca Ct.
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 722-9559 misty.knofflock@mwdw.com 8/3/2020
  1:55 PM

Dondlinger Construction Prime Greg Anderson 2656 S. Sheridan
Wichita, KS 66217

(316) 945-0555
  Ext. 252

ganderson@dondlingerconst.com 8/3/2020
  3:36 PM

Kansas Paving Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Chris Wolken 4880 N Broadway
WICHITA, KS 67219

(316) 832-0828 bryce@kansaspaving.com 8/3/2020
  4:37 PM

onvia Plan Room onvia onvia dfadsf, dfgdfsg
settle, AK 09845

(252) 252-2525
  Ext. 09845

(012) 555-3456 onvia1234@gmail.com 8/4/2020
  12:17 AM
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WoodSong Cabinet & 
Trim LLC

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Carolyn Pierce 100 W 61st St N, Ste E
Park City, KS 67204

(316) 650-1178
  Ext. 67204

cp.woodsong@gmail.com 8/4/2020
  10:41 AM

Gerena Construction Prime Sam J Gerena 9715 E 85TH ST N
VALLEY CENTER, KS 
67147-8714

(316) 461-7750 (316) 744-0287 sam.gerena@gerenaconst.com 8/4/2020
  10:16 PM

Bauer Prime Greg Bauer 415 S. Zelts
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 214-2532 gbauer@bscconstruction.com 8/5/2020
  9:22 AM

Bybee Electric LLC Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Shawn Cleaver 232 N. Pennsylvania 
Ave.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 409-4186 shawn@bybeeelectric.com 8/5/2020
  9:57 AM

Southwestern Electrical Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Doug Cunningham 1638 E 1st
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 263-1264
  Ext. 214

(316) 263-1264 dougc@sw-electric.com 8/6/2020
  9:55 AM

RFB 20-0034RFB/RFP: Generated 8/10/2020 9:57:13 AMPage 2 of 2Planholders


